
Main Lobby 8-11PM
Pablo & Co.
DJ Vince
Sam Pacetti
DJ Vince
The Conch Fritters Duo 
DJ Chris
Alex Affronti
DJ Chris

04/04  
04/05
04/11
04/12
04/18
04/19
04/25
04/26

Ocean Event Lawn 7-10PM
DJ Chris
The Break Evn Band
DJ Chris
The 77s Band
DJ Chris
The Break Evn Band
DJ Chris
Voodoovibes Band

04/04
04/05
04/11
04/12
04/18
04/19
04/25
04/26

Entertainment

April 2025


